Linie 6030

¢ Kelheim
® Abensberg

¢ Mainburg

V Freising

Kelheim, Wohrdplatz/Zentrum ab
Weltenburg, Pater-Josef-Str./Frauenbergstrafle
Eining, Romerkastell

Bad Gogging, Kurverwaltung

Bad Gégging, Limes-Therme

Heiligenstadt, Kirche

Neustadt a.d. Donau, Bahnhofstrafie

Neustadt a.d. Donau, Bahnhof an
Neustadt a.d. Donau, Bahnhof ab
Abensberg, Vogelpark

Abensberg, Gillamooswiese

Biburg, Hauptstrafle

Siegenburg, Daffeld

Siegenburg, Marienplatz/Zentrum

Staudach

Train, Herrnstrafle

St. Johann, Abensstrafle

Elsendorf, Kirche

Ratzenhofen, Feuerwehr

Mainburg, Busbahnhof an
Mainburg, Busbahnhof ab
Rudelzhausen, Nord/Alte B301

Aui.d. Hallertau, Hopfenhalle

Attenkirchen, Kirche

Erlau

Freising, Busbahnhof an

08:00
08:07
08:15
08:21
08:22
08:24
08:29
08:30
08:35
08:42
08:44
08:54
08:59
09:02
09:06
09:11
09:12
09:18
09:20
09:29
09:35
09:41
09:48
09:57
10:05
10:13

11:00
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11:15
11:21
11:22
11:24
11:29
11:30
11:35
11:42
11:44
11:54
11:59
12:02
12:06
12:11
12:12
12:18
12:20
12:29
12:35
12:41
12:48
12:57
13:05
13:13

. Fahrten vom 1. Mai bis 3. Oktober 2025

an Samstagen, Sonn- und Feiertagen

15:00
15:07
15:15
15:21
15:22
15:24
15:29
15:30
15:35
15:42
15:44
15:54
15359
16:02
16:06
16:11
16:12
16:18
16:20
16:29
16:35
16:41
16:48
16:57
17:05
17:13

18:00
18:07
18:15
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:29
18:30
18:35
18:42
18:44
18:54
18:59
19:02
19:06
19:11
19:12
19:18
19:20
19:29
19:35
19:41
19:48
19:57
20:05
20:13

Linie 6030

Freising

Mainburg

Abensberg

VY Kelheim

Freising, Busbahnhof ab
Erlau

Attenkirchen, Kirche

Au i.d. Hallertau, Hopfenhalle

Rudelzhausen, Nord/Alte B301

Mainburg, Busbahnhof an
Mainburg, Busbahnhof ab
Ratzenhofen, Feuerwehr

Elsendorf, Kirche

St. Johann, Abensstrafle

Train, Herrnstrafle

Staudach

Siegenburg, Marienplatz/Zentrum

Siegenburg, Dafifeld

Biburg, Hauptstrafie

Abensberg, Gillamooswiese

Abensberg, Vogelpark

Neustadt a.d. Donau, Bahnhof an
Neustadt a.d. Donau, Bahnhof ab
Neustadt a.d. Donau, Bahnhofstrafle
Heiligenstadt, Kirche

Bad Gogging, Limes-Therme

Bad Gégging, Kurverwaltung

Eining, Rémerkastell

Weltenburg, Pater-Josef-Str./Frauenbergstrafie
Kelheim, Wohrdplatz/Zentrum an

08:01
08:09
08:17
08:26
08:33
08:39
08:45
08:54
08:56
09:02
09:03
09:08
09:12
09:15
09:20
09:30
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09:44
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09:50
09:52
09:53
09:59
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10:14
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12:44
12:45
12:50
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12:53
12:59
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Fahrten vom 1. Mai bis 3. Oktober 2025
an Samstagen, Sonn- und Feiertagen

15:01
15:09
15:17
15:26
15:33
15:39
15:45
15:54
15:56
16:02
16:03
16:08
16:12
16:15
16:20
16:30
16:32
16:39
16:44
16:45
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:59
17:0?
17:14
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